19th International Workshop on
Inelastic lon-Surface Collisions (IISC-19)
Frauenchiemsee, Germany

Sunday
16 September 2012

15:00

18:00

Registration

Dinner

Monday
17 September 2012

09:00 Opening
09:10 P Bauer
09:55 R Nakajima
10:25  Coffee break

10:40 R Stolterfoht
11:10 O Gruber

11:30 R Suzuki

12:00  Lunch

13:30 O Trassinelli
13:50 R Artacho
14:20 O Koval

14:40 R Lake

15:10  Coffee break
15:30 O Pomeroy
15:50 O Miraglia
16:10 O Roth

16:30 O Tiwald

16:50 O Chakraborty

18:00 Dinner

Tuesday
18 September 2012

09:00 P King

09:45 O Wucher
10:05 O Wittmaack
10:25  Coffee break

10:40 R Wachter
11:10 O Kimura

11:30 R Karlusic

12:00  Lunch

13:30 R Seifert

14:00 O Zugarramurdi
14:20 O Winter

14:40 O Debiossac
15:00 Poster Intro

Poster session

18:00 Dinner

Committee Meeting

Organized by Max-Planck-Institut flir Plasmaphysik
Christian Linsmeier (chair)

Wednesday
19 September 2012

09:00 P Kleyn

09:45 O Kolodney
10:05 O Krantzman
10:25  Coffee break
10:40 R Dobes
11:10 O Keim

11:30 O Bielesch

11:50 R Rothard

12:20  Lunch (boxes)

Conference
Excursion

to
Kampenwand

18:30 Dinner

Thursday
20 September 2012

09:00 P
09:45 R

10:15 O
10:35

10:55 R

11:25 R

12:00

13:30 R
14:00 O
14:20 O

14:40 R
15:10

15:30 R

16:00 O

16:20 O

16:40 O
18:00

Krieger

de Temmerman

Ciupinski
Coffee break

Chen

Primetzhofer

Lunch

Yarmoff

Khalal-Kouache

Gregory
Okabayashi
Coffee break

Schiwietz
Bodewits
Narumi

El Kharrazi

Conference
Dinner

Friday
21 September 2012

09:00 P Michely
09:45 R Bradley
10:15 R Facsko
10:45  Coffee break
11:00 O Heinig
11:20 O Engler
11:40 O Andersson
Closing

12:30  Lunch

P Plenary Talk
(4045 min)

R Progress Report
(25+5 min)

O Oral Contribution
(15+5 min)



